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1 MANILA Century Park Hotel
PAL SISTER COMPANY

599 P. Ocampo St, Malate, 
Manila

Michaela Monsalve sales9@centurypark.com.ph +639176332545
+632 8528- 
8888

Single- 4,300
Twin- 5,800

2 MAKATI
The Mini Suites- Eton 
Tower Makati
PAL SISTER COMPANY

128 Dela Street, cor V.A. 
Rufino Street, Legaspi Village, 
Makati City

Chona Alejan stay@theminisuites.com +639062828414 +632 8868-6868 2,800

3 MAKATI The Charter House
PAL SISTER COMPANY

114 Legazpi St., Legazpi 
Village, Makati City 1229

Henry Sitosta
www.charterhouse.com.ph
charterhouseinc@yahoo.com

+639438318262
+632 8817-
6001 to 16

2,600

4 PASAY Belmont Hotel Manila
Newport Boulevard, Newport 
City, Pasay, 1309 Metro Manila

Wenie Maligaya stay@belmontmanila.com +639178728773 +632 5318 8888 4,500

5 PASAY
Citadines Bay City 
Manila

Diosdado Macapagal Blvd. 
corner Coral Way Pasay City

 Honeyleen Tan
honeyleen.tan@the-ascott.com
frontoffice.cbcm@the-ascott.com

+639267347496 +632 8866-8100 3,500
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6 PASAY Conrad Manila
Seaside Boulevard, Mall of Asia 
Complex, Pasay City

 Eun Joo Bae (Ms.) eunjoo.bae@conradhotels.com +639178462317 6,500

7 PASAY
Golden Phoenix Hotel 
Manila

Oceanaire Building, PEA Road 
23, CBP D. Macapagal Avenue, 
Pasay City

Christine Urbanozo-
Ibarreta      / Grace 
Wedingco

dosm@goldenphoenixhotelmanila.com
sales5@goldenphoenixhotelmanila.co
m

+639663624256/ 
+639351277334

+632 8683-2888 3,300

8 PASAY
Holiday Inn Express 
Manila Newport City

Airport Area, Newport Blvd, 
Pasay, 1309 Metro Manila

Wenie Maligaya reserve.hiexmanila@rwmanila.com +639178728773 +632 7908 8600 4,500

9 PASAY Hotel 101
Edsa Extension, Mall of Asia 
Complex, Pasay City

Tere Liscano Theresa.liscano@hotel101.com.ph +639778458429 +632 8553-1111 3,200

10 PASAY
Jen Manila By Shangri-
La

3001 Roxas Boulevard, Pasay 
City

Althea Penalosa althea.penalosa@hoteljen.com +639175073193 +632 7795-8888 4,200
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11 PASAY Manila Marriott Hotel
No 2 Resorts Drive Resorts 
World Complex Pasay City

Cristina Carreon  cristina.carreon@marriott.com +639175849914 +632 8988-9999
Single- 6,000

Double- 7,000

12 PASAY
Microtel By Wyndham 
Mall Of Asia

Coral Way Avenue cor. Seaside 
Blvd, MOA Complex, Pasay City 
1308

Edison G. Rosales lrbernabe@microtel.ph +639178979543 +632 8899-7171 3,500
(passengers arriving before 

10AM are encouraged to book 
including the preceding day to 

ensure room availbaility)

13 PASAY Midas Hotel And Casino
2702 Roxas Boulevard, Pasay 
City

Reigine Banaag/ Malou 
Rodriguez

reigine.banaag@midashotelandcasino.
com
malou.rodriguez@midashotelandcasin
o.com

+639178007660 / 
+639175977865

+632 7902-0100
3,500 (10 nights 

above)
4,500 (9 nights below)

14 PASAY Savoy Hotel Manila
101 Andrews Ave, Pasay, 1300 
Metro Manila

Wenie Maligaya stay@savoymanila.com +639178728773 +632 5317 2869 4,500

15 PASAY Selah Garden Hotel
2715 Park Ave, Pasay, Metro 
Manila

Che Tolosa
reservation.selahgarden@gmail.com
chet.selahhotels@gmail.com

+639179582760 +632 8508 9141
Single- 2,300

Additional Guest - 
1,000
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16 PASAY The Heritage Hotel
Roxas Boulevard corner EDSA, 
1300 Pasay City

Angie R. Vicencio angie.vicencio@millenniumhotels.com +639778124221
+632 8854-
8888 extr 7111

4,700

17 PASAY
Tryp By Wyndham 
Mall Of Asia

Seaside Boulevard, Corner J.W. 
Diokno Blvd., Mall of Asia 
Complex, Pasay City

Edison G. Rosales lrbernabe@microtel.ph +639178979543 +632 8899-7171
3500

(passengers arriving before 
10AM are encouraged to book 
including the preceding day to 

ensure room availability)

18 MANILA Amelie Hotel Manila
1167 J. Bocobo St., Malate, 
Manila

Ma. Luisa R. Bernabe lrbernabe@microtel.ph +639178393275 +632 8899-7171 4,000

19 MANILA
Bayview Park Hotel 
Manila

1118 Roxas Blvd. Cor. United 
Nations Ave., Ermita, Manila

Mariel R. Eugenio marieleugenio@bayviewparkhotel.com
+639178423215 / 
+639062176180

+632 8526-
1555 loc. 1731
+632 8521-0919

Single- 3,400.00 
Double- 4,400.00

20 MANILA Diamond Hotel Manila Roxas Boulevard, Manila JR Intertas jintertas@diamondhotel.com +632 8528-3000
Single- 5,000

Double- 6,000
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21 MANILA
Orchid Garden Suites 
Manila

620 PABLO OCAMPO SR. ST. 
MALATE MANILA

Jinky Martija
jmartija.orchidgardensuitesmnl@gmail
.com

+639154864341 +632 516-0888 3,060

22 MANILA Sheraton Manila Bay
M. Adriatico cor Gen. Malvar 
Sts., Malate Manila

Juvy Agudon
Juvy.Agudon@sheraton.com
WhandaClariza.Ang@sheraton.com

+639175951517 / 
+639175952663

+632 5318-0788
Single- 4,500

Double- 6,000

23 MANILA The Bayleaf Intramuros 
Muralla cor. Victoria Sts., 
Intramuros, Manila

Benjie Martinez benjie.martinez@thebayleaf.com.ph +639178134853 +632 5318 5000
Single- 3,500
Twin- 4,500

24 MAKATI Ascott Makati
Glorietta 4, Ayala Center, 
Makati City 1224 Philippines

Reservations
Enquiry.manila@the-ascott.com 
Reservations.global@the-ascott.com 

+632 7729- 
8888 / +632 
8550-3200

5,000

25 MAKATI Astoria Greenbelt
 914 ARNAIZ AVENUE, SAN 
LORENZO, MAKATI CITY

Yanice Calangian & 
Desiree De Guzman

yanice.sales@astoriaplaza.com +639177059534
+632 8687-
1111 loc. 8111

3,000
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26 MAKATI Berjaya Hotel Makati
7835 Makati ave corner 
Eduque St. Makati City 

Bernice Santos / Salvador 
Sabayo Jr.

manila.rsvn@berjayahotel.com +639178444325 +632 7750-7500 2,500

27 MAKATI
Citadines Salcedo 
Makati

148 Valero Street, Salcedo 
Village, Makati City

Reservations
enquiry.manila@the-ascott.com
reservations.global@the-ascott.com

+63918 8003423
+632 6643- 
0999 / +632 
8550-3200

3,800

28 MAKATI Crown Regency Hotel
1026 Arnaiz Avenue, Makati 
City

Catherine Dela Pena cathy.delapena@crownregency.com 
+632 8845-
0211 to 15 / 

3,500

29 MAKATI Discovery Primea Ayala Avenue Makati City Kistna Dagunton Kistna.dagunton@discovery.com.ph +639175138988

(Min. 2 nights)
Bus. Flat- 6,000
Bus. Suite- 7,000
Exec. Suite- 9,000

Primea Suite- 13,000

30 MAKATI
Holiday Inn And Suites 
Makati

Glorietta 1 Palm Drive
Ayala Center Makati

Sharon Castillo Sharon.Castillo@ihg.com +639178237440 +632 7909-0888 4,200
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31 MAKATI Hotel Celeste
02 San Lorenzo Drive Corner 
A.Arnaiz Avenue San Lorenzo 
Village, Makati City

Onelle Pacheco – Verzosa onellep.verzosa@hotelceleste.ph +639178526944 +632 8887-8080 3,800

32 MAKATI Jinjiang Inn- Makati
920-922 A. Arnaiz Ave., Pasay 
Road Extension, Makati City

Caryl Campos caryl.campos@hotel101.com.ph +639178963619 +632 7576-8557 3,000

33 MAKATI
New World Makati 
Hotel

Esperanza St. cor Makati 
Avenue, Makati City

Cecil Ocampo
cecil.ocampo@newworldhotels.com
reservations.manila@newworldhotels.
com

+639178118672 +632 8811-6888 5,500

34 MAKATI Oxford Suites Makati
518 P Burgos St Brgy 
Poblacion, Makati City

Charmaine Sy charmaine@oxfordsuitesmakati.com +639175774134 +632 8899-7888 3,400

35 MAKATI
Seda Residences 
Makati

Ayala North Exchange, Ayala 
Ave. cor Amorsolo St. and 
Salcedo St., Legaspi Village, 
Makati City

Donna Perez-Villarin villarin.donna@sedahotels.com +632 7756-9288 3,500
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36 MAKATI
Somerset Millenium 
Makati

No 104 Aguirre Street, Legaspi 
Village, Makati City 1229 
Philippines 

Reservations
Enquiry.manila@the-ascott.com 
Reservations.global@the-ascott.com 

+632 7729- 
8888 / +632 
8550-3200

3,500

37 MAKATI
Somerset Olympia 
Makati

7912 Makati Avenue, Makati 
City 1200 Philippines

Marga Aprieto marga.aprieto@the-ascott.com +639178003423 +632 8812-1010 3,500

38 MAKATI
The Picasso Boutique 
Serviced Residences

119 L.P. Leviste Street, Salcedo 
Village, Makati, 1227 Metro 
Manila

Graziella Hernandez
reservations@picassomakati.com

+639178174175
+639175997214
+639178787321

+632 8828-4774

Malaga Studio- 4,000
Malaga Superior- 4,200

Andalusia Jr Suite- 5,000
Barcelona Suite- 5,200

Picasso Loft- 8,000

39 MAKATI
Valero Grand Suites By 
Swiss-Belhotel

152 Valero Street, Salcedo 
Village,
Makati City

Mabel Tobias dosvgsb@swiss-belhotel.com +639178855173 +632 8882-5376 3850

40 BGC, TAGUIG
Ascott Bonifacio 
Global City

5th corner 28th Avenue 
Bonifacio Global City , Taguig 
City

Karlene Capunitan / 
Richard Garcia

karlene.capunitan@the-ascott.com
reservations.global@the-ascott.com

+639177958899 / 
+639175991659

4,000
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41 BGC, TAGUIG Seda BGC
30th Street corner 11th 
Avenue Bonifacio Global City 
Taguig

Jose Luis B. Abellar abellar.luis@sedahotels.com +639178329956 +632 7945 8888 4,800

42 MUNTINLUPA Azumi Boutique Hotel
2205 Market St, Cupang, 
Muntinlupa, 1781 Metro 
Manila

Mark Navarro reservations@azumi.ph +632 8869 9888 (02) 8869 9888

43 MUNTINLUPA Acacia Hotel Manila

 5400 East Asia Drive cor. 
Commerce Avenue Filinvest 
Corporate City Alabang 
Muntinupa

Cherry Maddela  / Jerilyn 
Ingco

cherry.maddela@acaciahotelsmanila.c
om
jerilyn.ingco@acaciahotelsmanila.com

+639175999631 / 
9175982463

+632 7720-2000
Single- 3,200

Double- 3,800

44 MUNTINLUPA B Hotel Alabang
Madrigal Business Park, Prime 
St., Ayala-Alabang, Muntinlupa 
City

Amie Villena/Shalom 
Lopez

avillena@thebellevuebohol.com
snaviza@thebhotel.com

+639178855313/ 
9175849098

+632 8771-8181
3,100

(2,400 for room only;
2,600 for room and bfast)

45 MUNTINLUPA
Crimson Hotel Filinvest 
City

Entrata Urban Complex 2609 
Civic Drive, Filinvest City, 
Alabang Muntinlupa 

Kirk Anthony Llamas alabang.dosm@crimsonhotel.com +639989613406 +632 8863-2222 

Deluxe- 5,600
Premier- 6,100

Executive- 6,800
1BR Suite- 7,800

(special rates apply for holidays)
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46 MUNTINLUPA
Somerset Alabang 
Manila

3409 Spectrum Midway 
Filinvest City Alabang, 
Muntinlupa

Tina Anciano Tina.anciano@the-ascott.com +63917-8837881 +632 8643 0999 3,000

47 MUNTINLUPA The Bellevue Manila
North Bridgeway, Filinvest City, 
Alabang, Muntinlupa City

Amie Villena/Chi Valencia
avillena@thebellevuebohol.com
clugue@thebellevue.com

+6309178855313/ 
9178608594

+632 8771-8181
3600

(2,900 for room only;
3,100 for room and bfast)

48 ORTIGAS, PASIG Ace Hotel And Suites
Brixton Corner United St. Brgy. 
Kapitolyo Pasig City

Erin Rivera / Russel 
Panganiban

erin.rivera@acehotelandsuites.com
russel.panganiban@acehotelandsuites.com
reservations@acehotelandsuites.com

+639175691982
+639778352655
+639778304226

+632 628-1888 2,800

49 ORTIGAS, PASIG Astoria Plaza
15 J. ESCRIVA DRIVE ORTIGAS 
BUSINESS DISTRICT, PASIG CITY

Yanice Calangian & 
Desiree De Guzman

yanice.sales@astoriaplaza.com +639177059534
+632 8687-
1111 loc. 8111

Double- 4,200
Triple- 6,800 

50 ORTIGAS, PASIG
Citadines Millennium 
Ortigas

11 Ortigas Avenue, Ortigas 
Center Pasig City

Reservations
enquiry.manila@the-ascott.com
reservations.global@the-ascott.com

+632 6643- 
0999 / +632 
8550-3200

3,800
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51 ORTIGAS, PASIG
Crowne Plaza Manila 
Galleria, Ortigas

Ortigas avenue, corner Asian 
Development Bank avenue, 
Quezon City

Celine Angeles celine.angeles@ihg.com +639177929943
+632 8633-
7222 local 7215

Single- 4,500
Double- 5,500

52 ORTIGAS, PASIG Discovery Suites
25 Asian Development Bank 
Avenue, Ortigas Avenue, Pasig 
City

Paola Roxas paola.roxas@discovery.com.ph +639178401605 +632 7719-8888 4,500

53 ORTIGAS, PASIG Jinjiang Inn- Ortigas
Corner Lourdes St., San Miguel 
Avenue, Ortigas Center, Pasig 
City

Anna Dominique Olan
ortigas@jinjianginn.com.ph
annadominique.olan@hotel101.com.p
h

+639177168357
+639176381111

+632 8638-1111 2,500

54 ORTIGAS, PASIG Marco Polo Ortigas
Meralco Avenue and  Sapphire 
Road, Ortigas Center Pasig City

Kristine Dagdag, Director 
of Sales

resv.mnl@marcopolohotels.com +639176290987 +632 7720-7777

13 nights and below
Superior- 6,000
Deluxe- 6,400

Premier- 7,500
14 nights and up
Superior- 5,000
Deluxe- 5,400

Premier- 6,500
Additional 1,000 for double occ.

55 ORTIGAS, PASIG
Richmonde Hotel 
Ortigas

21 San Miguel Avenue, Ortigas 
Center, Pasig City

Lynette Quinto Ermac lermac@richmondehotel.com.ph +639189437800 +632 8638-7777 3,200
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56 ORTIGAS, PASIG The Linden Suite
37 San Miguel Avenue Ortigas 
Center
Pasig City

Patrick Guzman peguzman@lindensuites.com
+639063177483 / 
+639175752088

+632 8638-7878
Deluxe- 3,800

1 BR- 4,300
2 BR- 6,400

57 QUEZON CITY B Hotel Quezon City
14 Sct. Rallos St, Brgy, Quezon 
City, 1103 Metro Manila

Amie Villena avillena@thebellevuebohol.com +639178855313
+632 8990 5000 3,100

(2,400 for room only;
2,600 for room and bfast)

58 QUEZON CITY
Eastwood Richmonde 
Hotel

17 Orchard Road, Eastwood 
City, Bagumbayan, Quezon 
City, 1110 Metro Manila

Shari Rafael, Sales 
Manager
Ge De Guzman, Account 
Manager

srafael@eastwoodrichmonde.com 
gdeguzman@eastwoodrichmonde.com 
 stay@eastwoodrichmonde.com

Shari Rafael – 
+639176762867; 
Ge De Guzman – 
+639175316879; 
Reservations - 
+639175316867

+632 8570-7777

3,300
starting Jan 1-Mar 31, 2021:

Superior- 3,700
Deluxe- 4,000

add Php 1000 for double 
occupancy

59 QUEZON CITY Hotel Rembrandt
Tomas Morato Avenue 
Diliman, Quezon City, 1101

Bong Morales bong.morales@ahmgi.com
+632 373 3333 
loc. 114 2,700

60 QUEZON CITY Luxent Hotel
 51 Timog Ave, Diliman, 
Quezon City, 1103 Metro 
Manila 

Sharon Guerrero
SharonDeanne.Guerrero@luxenthotel.
com

+63917 630 5986
+632 863 7777 
loc. 749

3,000
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61 QUEZON CITY
Microtel by Wyndham 
Acropolis

Eulogio Rodriguez Jr. Ave., 
Bagumbayan, Libis, Quezon 
City 1110

Jana Guanzon +639178409620
+632 8899- 
7171

3,500
(passengers arriving before 

10AM are encouraged to book 
including the preceding day to 

ensure room availbaility)

62 QUEZON CITY
Microtel by Wyndham 
UP Technohub

UP - Ayala Technohub 
Commonwealth Ave., Diliman, 
Quezon City 1121

Chanise Socorro / Eurose 
Ferrer

cnsocorro@microtel.ph
esferrer@microtel.ph
uptechnohub@microtel.ph

+639176547823
+639176547835
+639176547838
+639176547820

+632 8804-6888 3,500
(passengers arriving before 

10AM are encouraged to book 
including the preceding day to 

ensure room availbaility)

63 QUEZON CITY
Novotel Manila 
Araneta City 

Araneta City, QC Sam Tse sam.tse@accor.com +6309988418963 +632 8990-7888 4,500

64 QUEZON CITY Seda Vertis North
Sola corner Lux Drives, Vertis 
North, Quezon City

Cinty Yniguez yniguez.cinty@sedahotels.com +639178364058 +632 7739-8891 5,760

NOTES
1 Hotels can allow only one or a maximum of two persons staying in one room.
2
3

You may also pre-arrange with your chosen hotel a transfer service from the airport to the hotel. Taxis, vans, and shuttles are available at the airport and can be arranged upon arrival. Private cars, families, or friends are NOT allowed to pick you up at the airport.
For non-OFWs, test results are expected to be released within 24 hours.  You must stay at your quarantine hotel until the test result is released and a BOQ medical certificate is issued to you.


